Vinyl tape for BMP21-PLUS, BMP21-LAB,
BMP21, IDPAL, LABPAL

B-595 vinyl will adhere to difficult low surface energy items, including: PVVC piping, blow-
molded equipment cases, ABS plastics, powder-coated surfaces and equipment made from
recycled plastics. The B-595 material also excels at sticking to highly textured surfaces such
as painted cinder block walls, finished uneven wood, textured plastics, rough-pipes and paper-

jacketed pipes.

. Overview

Article Number:
Order Reference:

Description:

Size - Width (mm):

Size - Length (m):

Printable Area - Height (mm):
Printable Area - Width (mm):
Brady Material Number:
Material Type:

Colour:

Application(s):

QTY/UOM:

142809
M21-375-595-OR

Vinyl tape for BMP21-PLUS, BMP21-LAB, BMP21,
IDPAL, LABPAL

9.53

6.4

6400.00

9.53

B-595

Vinyl

Black on Orange

General & Industrial Identification; Laboratory
Identification; Panel Identification

1/Cartridge



